Click here to clear form.

STATEMENT BY A NONBUSINESS ENTITY v D

(Type or prinl clearly)
See insiructions al bollom of page

Name and Address of Nonbusiness Entity

Name Address City State Zip
Planned Parenthood Alliance PAC , Serving WA, A |2001 E Madison St ISeattle IWA 98122
Name and Address of Principal Officer or Directors

Name Address City State Zip
Jessica Cler |2001 E Madison St | Seattle | WA | 98122

- \ |

| l I

List the name and address of each person whose fees, dues, payments or other consideration paid to the nonbusiness entity during
either of the prior two (2) calendar years has exceeded $500; or who s obligated to or has agreed to pay fees, dues, payments or
other consideration exceeding $500 to such entity during the current year.

Name Address

See attached list ‘

City State Zi

P

INSTRUCTIONS

Who should file this form? Any nonbusiness entity, which makes expenditures
in an amount exceeding one thcusand dollars ($1,000) in any calendar year for
the purpose of supporting or opposing one (1) or mere candidates or meastres.
(Please hote the definition of nonbusiness entity and Section 67-6606, Idaho
Code - reverse side.)

Filing Deadline: This statement shall be filed within thirty (30) days of exceeding
the one thousand dollars ($1,000) threshold.

To Be Filed With:
Lawerence Denney, Secrelary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise ID 83720-0080
(208) 334-2852
Fax: (208) 334-2282

Certification: | hereby certify that the information contained herein
is a true, complete, and correct statement in accordance with
Section 67-6624, ldaho Code.

Signature
Treasurer

Title

9/22/2023
Date




67-6602.

67-6606.

(n) "Nonbusiness entity" means any group of two (2) or more
individuals, corporation, asscciation, firm, partnership,
committee, club or other organization which:

(1) Does not have as its principal purpose the conduct of
husiness activities for profit, and

(2)  Received during the preceding or current calendar ysar
contributions, gifts or membership fees, which in the
aggregate exceeded ten percent (10%) of its total
receipts for such year.

EXPENDITURES BY NONBUSINESS ENTITY.

(1) Any nonbusiness entity, which is not a political committee as defined
in section 67-6602(p}, Idaho Code, making expenditures in or directed to
voters in the state of Idaho in an amount exceeding one thousand dollars
($1,000) in any calendar year for the purpose of supporting or opposing one
(1) or more candidates or measures shall file a statement with the secretary
of state. The statement shall include:

(@) The name and address of the nonbusiness entity and the name
and address of its principal officer or directors.

(b)  The name and address of each person whose fees, dues,
payments or other consideration paid to such nonbusiness
entity during either of the prior two (2) calendar years has
exceeded five hundred dollars {$500) or who has paid or has
agreed to pay fees, dues, payments or other consideration
exceeding five hundred dollars ($500) to such entity during the
current year,

(2) This statement shall be filed within thirty {30) days of when the one
thousand dollar ($1,000) threshold mentioned in subsection (1) of this
section is exceeded. {S.L. 1994, Ch. 379; S.L. 2015, Ch, 284)



Name

Price, Andrew
Steele, Anne
Cook, Carmen
Nordstrom, Jeannie
Johns, Barbara
Matthews, Dana
Ayala, Josh
Reichgott, David
Litwack, lerry
Kissler, Marlene
Ochoa, Ellen
Fowler, Ryan
Crawford, Nancy
Levine, Jacqueline
Hanna, Jon

Heim, Jocelyn
Goldberg, Paul
Redman, Anne
Lepisto, Billie:
Fisher, Andrea
Small, Richard
George, Betty
Cloud, Michelle
Minkler, Pamella
Mciver, Sandra
Farrey, Catherine
Nordstrom, Jeannie
Reeves, Faith
Dunlap, Tori

Roe, Rebecca
Wilson, Robert
lones, Steven
Aronson, Arthur
Nordhoff, Nancy
Takei, Carolyn
Gillaspy, Betsy
Mirante, Elizabeth
Olsen, Emily
Young, lames
Blair, Katie
Borjessan, Lindsay
Cairns, Carclyn

Address

1630 43rd Ave E Ofc 422
1506 Shenandoah Dr £
650 NW 89th St

2033 1lst Ave

9263 Fauntleroy Way SW
2320 NW 204th St

717 NW 73rd St

137 NW 177th Ln

8547 Olde Mill Circle West Dr
5421 NE Windermere Rd
150 S Villa PI

11108 Chennault Beach Rd Apt 1733
942 Kumukoa St

322 5th Ave Apt 202
7712 SW Point Rohinson Rd
13283 228th P| NE Plne
16225 37th Ave NE

3300 Lakewood Ave S
5133 Kieffer Rdg

3810 Victoria Lane Ct
2901 S Dale Ct

512 Herning Rd

4640 Lone Tree Ct

443 10th Ave W

15369 Broom St NE
27313 Pioneer Hwy
2033 1st Ave

18204 115th Ave SW
13713 35th Ave NE # B
1408 NW Norcross Way
13719 Smokey Ridge Trce
1301 Spring St Apt 8C
3723 Capilano Dr

PO Box 306

1701 13th Ave S

8055 171st Ave NE

8803 38th Ave SW

2200 Belmont Dr

2347 23rd Ln NE

13108 178th Ave E

6802 N 11th St

2210 32nd Ave S

City

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Shoreline
Seattle
Shoreline
Indianapolis
Seattle
Boise
Mukilteo
Hilo

Kirkland
Vashon
Redmond
Lake Forest Park
Seattle
Independence
Puyallup
Bloomington
Fairbanks
Indianapolis
Kirkland
Bainbridge Island
Stanwood
Seattle
Vashon
Seattle
Seattle
Carmel
Seattle
West Lafayette
Langley
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Anchorage
Issaquah
Bonney Lake
Tacoma
Seattle

State Zip Code

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
IN
WA
iD
WA
HI
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
KY
WA
IN
AK
IN
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
IN
WA
IN
WA
WA

WA

WA
AK

WA
WA
WA
WA

98112
98112
98117
98121
98136
98177
98117
88177
46260
98105
83712
98275
96720
98033
98070
98053
98155
98144
41051
98372
47401
99712
46234
98033
98110
98292
88121
98070
98125
98177
46033
58104
47906
98260
98144
98052
08126
99517
98029
98391
98406
98144



Fortin, Cary
Gates, Susan
Jackson, Stephanie
Kelly, Nicole
Laurie, Anna
Migliore, Herman
Prather, Donna
Schmalz, Juliet
Shepherd, Lynne
Shriver, Jill
Spinak, Naomi
Taylor, Melfred
Vinson, Jeanette
Yeakel, Barbara

2105 E Warm Springs Ave
2403 60th Ave SE
6705 NE Dapple Ct
402 26th Ave E

PO Box 191

180 Front St

5225 Kuaiwi P

2530 N Park Ave
17912 Mclean Rd SW
11308 NE 61st Pl

563 Stetson PI SW
12006 86th Ave NE
5725 S Van Dyke Rd

614 Lake Washington Blvd E Apt C

Balse

Mercer Island
Bainbridge Island
Seattle
Bremerton
Cathlamet
Honolulu
Indianapolis
Vashon

Kirkland
Bainbridge Island
Kirkland

Seattle

Seattle

D

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
HI

IN

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83712
98040
98110
98112
98337
98612
96821
46205
98070
98033
98110
98034
98118
98112



