C-6 Rev. 3/16

STATEMENT BY A NONBUSINESS ENTITY



(Type or print clearly) See instructions at bottom of page

OCT 2'23 AM9:52 IDAHO SECRETARVEE

Name and Address of Nonbusiness Entity				April 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UI STATE			
INditie and Address of Noribusiness Entity								
Name	Address		City	State	Zip			
Planned Parenthood Alliance PAC , Serving WA, A	2001 E	Madison St	Seattle	_I WA	98122			
Name and Address of Principal Officer or Directors								
Name	Address		City	State	Zip			
Jessica Cler	2001 E	Madison St	Seattle	_ <u>WA</u>	98122			
	.			_	_			
			Î	_ [_1			
v	1		1					
	1		1	1				
	1		1	1				
List the name and address of each person whose fees, dues, payments or other consideration paid to the nonbusiness entity during either of the prior two (2) calendar years has exceeded \$500; or who is obligated to or has agreed to pay fees, dues, payments or other consideration exceeding \$500 to such entity during the current year.								
Name	Address		City	State	Zip			
See attached list	1		ĺ	Ĭ.	1			
	1		[1			
	-		1	- 1	- !			
	.			_	-			
	l			_				
	.		.	_1	_l			
	.			Ī				
	.		_	_				
Who should file this form? Any nonbusiness entity, which makes expenditures in an amount exceeding one thousand dollars (\$1,000) in any calendar year for the purpose of supporting or opposing one (1) or more candidates or measures. (Please note the definition of nonbusiness entity and Section 67-6606, Idaho Code - reverse side.) Filing Deadline: This statement shall be filed within thirty (30) days of exceeding the one thousand dollars (\$1,000) threshold. To Be Filed With: Lawerence Denney, Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080 (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282		Certification: I hereby ce is a true, complete, and co Section 67-6624, Idaho Co Signature Treasurer Title 9/22/2023 Date	orrect statement in a ode.					

67-6602.

- (n) "Nonbusiness entity" means any group of two (2) or more individuals, corporation, association, firm, partnership, committee, club or other organization which:
 - Does not have as its principal purpose the conduct of business activities for profit; and
 - (2) Received during the preceding or current calendar year contributions, gifts or membership fees, which in the aggregate exceeded ten percent (10%) of its total receipts for such year.

67-6606. EXPENDITURES BY NONBUSINESS ENTITY.

- (1) Any nonbusiness entity, which is not a political committee as defined in section 67-6602(p), Idaho Code, making expenditures in or directed to voters in the state of Idaho in an amount exceeding one thousand dollars (\$1,000) in any calendar year for the purpose of supporting or opposing one (1) or more candidates or measures shall file a statement with the secretary of state. The statement shall include:
 - (a) The name and address of the nonbusiness entity and the name and address of its principal officer or directors.
 - (b) The name and address of each person whose fees, dues, payments or other consideration paid to such nonbusiness entity during either of the prior two (2) calendar years has exceeded five hundred dollars (\$500) or who has paid or has agreed to pay fees, dues, payments or other consideration exceeding five hundred dollars (\$500) to such entity during the current year.
- (2) This statement shall be filed within thirty (30) days of when the one thousand dollar (\$1,000) threshold mentioned in subsection (1) of this section is exceeded. (S.L. 1994, Ch. 379; S.L. 2015, Ch. 284)

Name	Address	City	State	Zip Code
Price, Andrew	1630 43rd Ave E Ofc 422	Seattle	WA	98112
Steele, Anne	1506 Shenandoah Dr E	Seattle	WA	98112
Cook, Carmen	650 NW 89th St	Seattle	WA	98117
Nordstrom, Jeannie	2033 1st Ave	Seattle	WA	98121
Johns, Barbara	9263 Fauntleroy Way SW	Seattle	WA	98136
Matthews, Dana	2320 NW 204th St	Shoreline	WA	98177
Ayala, Josh	717 NW 73rd St	Seattle	WA	98117
Reichgott, David	137 NW 177th Ln	Shoreline	WA	98177
Litwack, Jerry	8547 Olde Mill Circle West Dr	Indianapolis	IN	46260
Kissler, Marlene	5421 NE Windermere Rd	Seattle	WA	98105
Ochoa, Ellen	150 S Villa Pl	Boise	lD	83712
Fowler, Ryan	11108 Chennault Beach Rd Apt 1733	Mukilteo	WA	98275
Crawford, Nancy	942 Kumukoa St	Hilo	HI	96720
Levine, Jacqueline	322 5th Ave Apt 202	Kirkland	WA	98033
Hanna, Jon	7712 SW Point Robinson Rd	Vashon	WA	98070
Heim, Jocelyn	13283 228th Pl NE Plne	Redmond	WA	98053
Goldberg, Paul	16225 37th Ave NE	Lake Forest Park	WA	98155
Redman, Anne	3300 Lakewood Ave S	Seattle	WA	98144
Lepisto, Billie	5133 Kieffer Rdg	Independence	ΚY	41051
Fisher, Andrea	3810 Victoria Lane Ct	Puyallup	WA	98372
Small, Richard	2901 S Dale Ct	Bloomington	IN	47401
George, Betty	512 Herning Rd	Fairbanks	AK	99712
Cloud, Michelle	4640 Lone Tree Ct	Indianapolis	IN	46234
Minkler, Pamella	443 10th Ave W	Kirkland	WA	98033
McIver, Sandra	15369 Broom St NE	Bainbridge Island	WA	98110
Farrey, Catherine	27313 Pioneer Hwy	Stanwood	WA	98292
Nordstrom, Jeannie	2033 1st Ave	Seattle	WA	98121
Reeves, Faith	18204 115th Ave SW	Vashon	WA	98070
Dunlap, Tori	13713 35th Ave NE # B	Seattle	WΑ	98125
Roe, Rebecca	1408 NW Norcross Way	Seattle	WA	98177
Wilson, Robert	13719 Smokey Ridge Trce	Carmel	IN	46033
Jones, Steven	1301 Spring St Apt 9C	Seattle	WA	98104
Aronson, Arthur	3723 Capilano Dr	West Lafayette	IN	47906
Nordhoff, Nancy	PO Box 306	Langley	WA	98260
Takei, Carolyn	1701 13th Ave S	Seattle	WA	98144
Gillaspy, Betsy	8055 171st Ave NE	Redmond	WA -	98052
Mirante, Elizabeth	8803 38th Ave SW	Seattle	WA	98126
Olsen, Emily	2200 Belmont Dr	Anchorage	AK	99517
Young, James	2347 23rd Ln NE	Issaquah	WA	98029
Blair, Katie	13108 178th Ave E	Bonney Lake	WA	98391
Borjessan, Lindsay	6802 N 11th St	Tacoma	WA	98406
Cairns, Carolyn	2210 32nd Ave S	Seattle	WA	98144

Fortin, Cary	2105 E Warm Springs Ave	Boise	ID	83712
Gates, Susan	2403 60th Ave SE	Mercer Island	WA	98040
Jackson, Stephanie	6705 NE Dapple Ct	Bainbridge Island	WA	98110
Kelly, Nicole	402 26th Ave E	Seattle	WA	98112
Laurie, Anna	PO Box 191	Bremerton	WA	98337
Migliore, Herman	180 Front St	Cathlamet	WA	98612
Prather, Donna	5225 Kuaiwi Pl	Honolulu	HI	96821
Schmalz, Juliet	2530 N Park Ave	Indianapolis	IN	46205
Shepherd, Lynne	17912 Mclean Rd SW	Vashon	WA	98070
Shriver, Jill	11308 NE 61st Pl	Kirkland	WA	98033
Spinak, Naomi	563 Stetson PI SW	Bainbridge Island	WA	98110
Taylor, Melfred	12006 86th Ave NE	Kirkland	WA	98034
Vinson, Jeanette	5725 S Van Dyke Rd	Seattle	WA	98118
Yeakel, Barbara	614 Lake Washington Blvd E Apt C	Seattle	WA	98112